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- s Bachelor Level :
S.N. » BA 3" Year BA 2" Year
Date Day Code Course Title Date Day Code Course Title
1 2079/11/19 | Fri BSS202 | New Buddhist Subjects 2079/11/24 | Wed ENG221 | Compulsory English
2 2079/11/21 | Sun BSS203 | Buddhist Tourism in Nepal 2079/11/26 | Fri BSS232 | Buddhist Philosophy

3 2079/11/25 | Thu BSS235 | Buddhist Art and Iconography 2079/11/29 | Mon BSS233 | Buddhism in Nepal

4 2079/11/28 | Sun ENG333 | Major English (Poetry)

5 2079/11/30 | Tue ENG334 | Major English(Critical

Thinking& Pr.

6 2079/12/02 | Thu RDE334 | Rural Sociology and
Development

7 2079/12/05 | Sun RDE335 | Government, Institutions & Local
Rural Government

8 2079/12/07 | Tue RDE302 | Rural Development Strategy




r rLevel
r MA 1* Year ' MA 2" Year
rS.N. ] Date ’ Day , Code ’ Course Title i I Day [ Code Course Title
1 2079/11/19 | Fri 501 History of Buddhism Wed | 601/601/601 | Buddhist Economics/ Statehood Peace and
Social Justice/ Pali Buddhist Literature
2 2079/11/21 | Sun 502/507 | Buddhism of Nepal/ | 2079/11/26 | Fri 602/602/602 | Buddhist Management/ Communication and
International Governance/ Buddhist Ethics & Meditation
Humanitarian Law :
3 2079/11/25 | Thu 503 Pali Language 2079/11/29 | Mon 603/604/603 | Buddhism and Human rights/ Regional Issues
and Peace in South Asia/ Theravada Buddhism
in Nepal
4 l 2079/11/28 | Sun I 508 Buddhist Literature | 2079/12/01 | Wed 605/610 Buddhist Ethics/ Buddhism in Tibet and the
Himalayas
5 2079/11/30 | Tue | 509 Buddhist Philosophy | 2079/12/03 | Fri 606/611 Buddhism and Gender Issues/ Peace
Management
6 2079/12/02 | Thu 510 Buddhist Art and 2079/12/06 | Mon | 608/612 Buddhism and Psychology/ Environmental
Architecture Peace
7 2079/12/05 | Sun 513 Research 2079/12/08 | Wed | 607 Buddhism and Buddhist Heritage of Nepal
Methodology
8 2079/12/07 | Tue | 514 Buddhism and 2079/12/09 | Thu 604/606/604 | Buddhist Meditation and Practice/ Social
Society Violence and Social Development/ Buddhism
in South and South East Asia
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